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Adressenliste / Auftragnehmer

Erstellt von:

Peter B6hm

Name

Anschrift (Postanschrift)

Ort (Postanschrift) Postleitzahl Telefon (geschéftlich)

E-Mail

Adam & Partner Stoffe fir den Bau

Baumschule Bosel
Baumschule Harms
Bohm

Bruns-Pflanzen-Export GmbH & Co.KG

greenprofi GmbH
Gropengieser GmbH

Holz Henkel

Kies- und Sandgruben
Kieswerk Schober

Lager

Meyer

Muller

Mustermann & Co.KG
Tank und Reparaturservice
TaV-Nord

Versicherung Rundumversorgt

Kreuzbergring 67
Fichtenweg 45

Holtenser Landstr. 11
August-Spindler-StraBe 20
Johann-Bruns-Allee 1
Hohes Gestade 16
Florenz-Satorius-Str.
Weender Landstrasse 35-¢
Lange-Geismar-Str. 24
Schlehenring 34
August-Spindler-Str. 20
TischbeinstraBe 7
Akazienweg 3

Goethestr. 4

Hopfenweg 55
Hannoversche Str. 32
Lengder Grund 20

Gottingen
Gottingen
Gottingen
Gottingen
Bad Zwischenahn
Nurtingen
Gottingen
Gottingen
Géttingen
Géttingen
Gottingen
Kassel
Géttingen
Mutterstadt
Géttingen
Géttingen
Géttingen

37079
37077
37079
37079
26160
72622
37079
37073
37073
37079
37079
34121
37083
67112
37083
37073
37130

0551-506650
05514215689
055150245876
055150665-0
+49(0)44036010
+49(0)70227380-0
0551/76 85 90
0551/ 16 76 90
0551-5544554
0551-554455
055157896541
05618965478
05516054896
012345/ 67890
05519874568
05516987451
055179655485

bestellung@adamundpartner.biz

info@dataflor.de
info@bruns-bad-zwischenahn.de
info@greenprofi.de

kies.braunmueller@provider.de

Kieswerk.Schober@provider.de

info@mustermann.de
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